DATE: 10/22/2020 01:14:38 PM

BY: GL
Date

01/03/20
01/03/20
01/16/20
01/31/20
01/31/20
01/31/20

02/18/20

03/02/20
03/02/20
03/02/20
03/31/20
03731120
03/31/20

04/20/20

05/01/20
05/01/20
05/01/20
05/29/20
056/29/20
05/29/20

Gz

06/25/20
06/25/20
06/25/20

06/29/20

07/30/20
07/30/20
07/30/20
07/31/20

08/31/20
08/31/20
08/31/20

09/15/20
09/30/20
09/30/20
09/30/20

10/06/20

Type

Y
Account: CATUDAL, AMY
Location'”

ADJUSTMENT
PAYMENT
ADJUSTMENT
WATER

911 EEE
UTILITY TAX

ADJUSTMENT

WATER
911 FEE
UTILITY TAX
WATER
911 FEE
UTILITY TAX

PAYMENT

WATER
911-REE
UTILITY TAX
WATER
911 FEE
UTILITY TAX

ADJUSTMENT
WATER

911 FEE
UTILITY TAX
PAYMENT

WATER

911 FEE
UTILITY TAX
PAYMENT

WATER
911 FEE
UTILITY TAX

PAYMENT
WATER

911 FEE
UTILITY TAX

ADJUSTMENT

ENDING BAL

* Denotes an unposted transaction.
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NICHOLAS COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

Customer History Report

Select Customer By: Account Range: From 103983 To 103983
Status: All Accounts

Transaction Types:

Amount
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110.00 REC DIS FEE

3.19 LATE CHARGE

32.80 388050-391800 A1/31/2
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Usage
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RECEIVED
OCT 22 2020

PUBLIC SERVICE
COMMISSION
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